Vinay

A Brand By
A Product By Kuleesh

KUI=EES H

ey
e
S

'Y

n!ﬁh% s T A 5
: 3




A

FasHEIE AL T

KULEESH | JASLEEN

A Brand B¢ Vinay A Provfust By Kulzazh
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DSN KO
TOP : VIS CHINIYA SILK WITH SELF WEAVE 75481
75482
BOTTOM : SANTOON
75483

DUPATTA : EMBROIDERED SILK GEORGETTE
75484

TOTAL AMOUNT : B080/- + GST
AVERAGE RATE : 2020/- + G5T
HSN CODE : 54075220

RATE

2020/-
2020/-

2020/-
2020/-
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